COUNTY

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

VUID #

1019527644

1019580751

1019658717

1019578414

1019401402

1019641730

1019641345

1019335087

November 4, 2025 Constitutional /Joint

Absentee Voting History

ELECTION

Nov 4
Constitutional /Joint
Nov 4
Constitutional /Joint
Nov 4
Constitutional /Joint
Nov 4
Constitutional /Joint
Nov 4
Constitutional /Joint
Nov 4
Constitutional /Joint
Nov 4
Constitutional /Joint
Nov 4
Constitutional /Joint

October 22, 2025

NAME

KEELE, ALLEN CHARLES

KEELE, BARBARA

MCGEE, THOMAS

MOORE, BRENDA TUTT

MOORE, JAMES EDWARD

STEWART, ANNIE R

STEWART, ROBERT LEE

MCGEE, ANNETTE

PCT

1A

1A

10

30

30

10

DATE REC'D
10/22/2025
10/22/2025
10/22/2025
10/22/2025
10/22/2025
10/22/2025
10/22/2025

10/22/2025



BALLOT
STATUS

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

REJECTED

November 4, 2025 Constitutional /Joint
Absentee Voting History
October 21, 2025
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