November 4, 2025 Constitutional/Joint Absentee Voting History October 22, 2025

COUNTY	VUID #	ELECTION	NAME	PCT	DATE REC'D
BOWIE	1019527644	Nov 4 Constitutional/Joint	KEELE, ALLEN CHARLES	1A	10/22/2025
BOWIE	1019580751	Nov 4 Constitutional/Joint	KEELE, BARBARA	1A	10/22/2025
BOWIE	1019658717	Nov 4 Constitutional/Joint	MCGEE, THOMAS	10	10/22/2025
BOWIE	1019578414	Nov 4 Constitutional/Joint	MOORE, BRENDA TUTT	30	10/22/2025
BOWIE	1019401402	Nov 4 Constitutional/Joint	MOORE, JAMES EDWARD	30	10/22/2025
BOWIE	1019641730	Nov 4 Constitutional/Joint	STEWART, ANNIE R	9	10/22/2025
BOWIE	1019641345	Nov 4 Constitutional/Joint	STEWART, ROBERT LEE	9	10/22/2025
BOWIE	1019335087	Nov 4 Constitutional/Joint	MCGEE, ANNETTE	10	10/22/2025

November 4, 2025 Constitutional/Joint Absentee Voting History October 21, 2025

BALLOT STATUS

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

REJECTED